2024 North American
Networking product catalogue
YOUR
CONNECTIVITY
STARTS HERE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Company
Who we are 4

RUTM50
4G, Wi-Fi, GPS & Bluetooth
Order code: PR1IC970
5G/4G, Wi-Fi & GPS
Ordering: PR1ICA70
4G & Wi-Fi
Order code: PR1IC860
4G, Wi-Fi & GPS
Order code: PR1ICC60
37
SEAMLESS
DEVICE
INTEGRATION
FOR
RUT241
FOR RUT9
SERIES
2-PIN POWER SUPPLY, 130W
EU: PR318EUA / AU: PR313AU3
2-PIN POWER SUPPLY, 250W 2-PIN POWER SUPPLY, 62W 2-PIN POWER SUPPLY, 9W
EU: PR320EUA / AU: PR320AUA
US: PR320USA / UK: PR320UKA
EU: PR317EUA / AU: PR317AUA
US: PR317USA / UK: PR317UKA
EU: PR3PREU6 / AU: PR3PRAU6
US: PR3PRUS6 / UK: PR3PRUK6
4-PIN TO 4-PIN POWER CABLE
AUTOMOTIVE POWER SUPPLY
4-PIN PLUG WITH CONTACT TERMINALS
BAT120 POWER SUPPLY
4-PIN POWER ADAPTER WITH I/O
ACCESS
POWER CABLE WITH 4-WAY OPEN WIRE
4-PIN TO BARREL SOCKET ADAPTER
POWER CABLE WITH 4-WAY SCREW
TERMINAL
Order code: PR2PP10B
Order code: PR2AM20M
Order code: PR4MK04K
Order code: BAT120000000
Order code: PR5MEC21
Order code: PR2PL15B
Order code: PR2PD01B
Order code: PR2FK20M
ACCESSORIES
A wide selection of industrial-grade accessories to perfect
your networking solutions, including antennas, power supply
adapters, and mounting solutions designed for optimal
compatibility.
Can’t find what you’re looking for? Let us know and we’ll get
your fix.
P O W E R I N G  O P T I O N S
38
SINGLE PORT GIGABIT PoE INJECTOR
EU: PR322EU7 / UK: PR322UK7
DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY, 15W DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY POWER SUPPLY, 130W POWER SUPPLY, 18W
Order code: PR321NP0 Order code: PR3PDNP0 EU: PR313EU3 / AU: PR313AU3
US: PR313US3 / UK: PR313UK3
EU: PR3PXEU3 / AU: PR3PXAU3
US: PR3PXUS3 / UK: PR3PXUK3
POWER SUPPLY, 9W
EU: PR3PUEU3 / AU: PR3PUAU3
US: PR3PUUS3 / UK: PR3PUUK3
JP: PR3PUJP3
Wi-Fi MAGNETIC SMA ANTENNA 5G COMBO MIMO MOBILE/GNSS/Wi-Fi
ROOF SMA ANTENNA
5G MOBILE MAGNETIC SMA ANTENNA 5G MOBILE SMA ANTENNA
Order code: PR1KRF30
Order code: PR1KC640
Order code: PR1KS536 Order code: PR1US540
POWER SUPPLY, 24W POWER SUPPLY, 62W UNIVERSAL POWER SUPPLY, 9W
EU: PR3P2EU3 / AU: PR3P2AU3
US: PR3P2US3 / UK: PR3P2UK3
EU: PR3PWEU3 / AU: PR3PWAU3
US: PR3PWUS3 / UK: PR3PWUK3
Order code: PR3PUPS3
A N T E N N A  O P T I O N S
39
MOBILE ADHESIVE SMA ANTENNA
Order code: PR1AS420

Order code: PR1KCL28
Order code: PR1URF51
Order code: PR1KCS28
Order code: PR1KCO28
Order code: PR1US740 Order code: PR2VM20M
Order code: PR1KCL25
ANGLED COMPACT MOBILE ANTENNA BLUETOOTH MAGNETIC SMA ANTENNA STRAIGHT COMPACT MOBILE ANTENNA GNSS ADHESIVE SMA ANTENNA
Order code: PR1US450 Order code: PR1KRT25 Order code: PR1CS450 Order code: PR1KSG30
40
SURFACE MOUNTING KIT
2x3-PIN CONNECTOR
TSW1-SERIES REAR PANEL WITH DIN
RAIL HOLDER
USB 2.0 TYPE-A TO
MICRO USB TYPE-B CABLE
COMPACT DIN RAIL KIT
2x8-PIN CONNECTOR
RACK MOUNTING KIT
CONNECTOR SET
DIN RAIL KIT ADAPTER
CONSOLE CABLE 1.8M
SURFACE CLIP HOLDER KIT
SIM ADAPTER KIT
DIN RAIL KIT
ETHERNET CABLE 1.5M
TSW2-SERIES REAR PANEL WITH DIN
RAIL HOLDER
DUST COVERS
Order code: PR5MEC12
Order code: PR4RS06K
Order code: PR5MEC24
Order code: PR2US08M
Order code: PR5MEC11
Order code: PR4IO17K
Order code: PR5MEC26
Order code: PR5MEC15
Order code: PR5MEC23
Order code: PR2UR18M
Order code: PR5MEC22
Order code: PR5MEC19
Order code: PR5MEC00
Order code: PR2LA15B
Order code: PR5MEC25
Order code for RJ45: PR5MEC32
Order code for SFP: PR5MEC33
M O U N T I N G  O P T I O N S
O T H E R
41
DEVICE COMPARISON